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Individual Stroke Play

Regular Division Flight

Total
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Chad Branton
Jeff Hill
Christian Anderson
Jackson Raymond
Drew Ditty

Matt Giovannelli
Martin Musgrave
David DeSantis
Jeff Moritz

Eoin Buckelew
Joshua Yang
Mark Caffee
Jeremy Rieger
Justin Grant
Brett Riotto
Timothy Hunt
Jon Houchens
Tony Garcia

Bill Searcy
Justin Martel
Riley Owen

Paul Irvin

Mike Griggs

Nic Gilbert

Tim Pulnik
Charles Malone
Vinnie Gomes
Jeff Huang
James Powell
Douglas Kendrick
David Arnold
Tony Alfonso

The Memorial
Round 2 Leaderboard
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+11
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+13
+14
+14
+15
+18
+18
+19
+20
+22
+23
+24
+27
+31
+33
+37
+38
+46
+54
+65

74 70

76
72
73
77
76
75
73
79
78
77
78
80
78
81
81
79
83
81
81
83
82
91
92
83
96
91
105
99
109
79
84

70
74
77
75
76
77
80
76
77
79
79
78
80
78
81
83
80
83
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84
86
80
83
94
85
91
85
99
100
NS
NS

Gross
144
146
146
150
152
152
152
153
155
155
156
157
158
158
159
162
162
163
164
166
167
168
171
175
177
181
182
190
198
209
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The Memorial
\\',/ Round 2 Leaderboard

Senior Division Flight

Total
Player To Par Total
s Gross

1 Daniel Owen -4 140
2 Kelly Gosse +4 76 72 148
3 Doug Snoap +5 73 76 149
4 Jeff Morley +6 76 74 150
5 Todd Mudge +7 73 78 151
6 Brian Brown +8 72 80 152
7 Walter Himelsbaugh +10 79 75 154
8 Bill Wright +11 81 74 155
9 Carl Erickson +12 78 78 156
10 Peter Guillette +12 77 79 156
11 David Mears +12 77 79 156
12 Dave Knorr +13 78 79 157
13 Ken Godwin +13 79 78 157
14 Dan Ogen +14 79 79 158
15 Bobby Bryant +15 75 84 159
16 Cory Walker +18 78 84 162
17 Ricky Knight +19 86 77 163
18 Mark Windram +19 83 80 163
19 Scott Hancock +20 82 82 164
20 Trevor Eatmon +22 86 80 166
21 Butch Elkins +24 85 83 168
22 Frank Gomes +28 87 85 172
23 Jim Williams +30 89 85 174
24 Brian Knight +32 90 86 176
25 David Moore +33 83 94 177
26 Robert Deep +36 98 82 180
27 Chris Kyle +36 82 98 180
28 Robert McPhee +56 102 98 200
29 Mark Nighbor +68 108 104 212

Super Senior Division Flight

Total

Player To Par R1 R2 Lt

Gross Gross
Randy Elliott +5 71 78 149

2 Berger Warner +6 77 73 150
& Dick McDonough +8 76 76 152
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Randy Briggs
Andrew Padova
Rick Powers
Melvin Hauck
Lawrence Harrison
Frank Angelino
Ron Russo
Smyke Ells

Bo Craig

Fred Wollett
Denis Monzon
John Webb

Junior Division Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross
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Esteban Knorr
Jasmine Yang
Megan Griggs
Justin Yang

The Memorial
Round 2 Leaderboard
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74
77
80
82
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80
88
91
92
81
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79
76
77
78
81
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82
86
79
90
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153
153
157
160
163
164
164
166
167
181
182
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Total
Gross
162
171

171
186



